
Large Bakewell Pudding
Large Bakewell Pudding Boxed
Medium Bakewell Pudding
Small Bakewell Pudding

£5.50
£5.50
£4.95
£2.64

WHOLESALE PRICE LIST
Please note that the cut off time for orders is 4pm

To leave an order on our answerphone please call 01629 700533

The Original Bakewell Pudding Wholesale

Bakewell Tarts
Small Iced Bakewell Tart
Small Iced Bakewell Tart x3
Small Flaked Bakewell Tart
Small Flaked Bakewell Tart x3
6'' Iced Bakewell Tart
6'' Iced Bakewell Tart in Gift Box
6'' Flaked Bakewell Tart
6'' Flaked Bakewell Tart in Gift Box
Flaked Bakewell 12" Round
Iced Bakewell 12" Round

£1.65
£4.00
£1.65
£2.95
£4.54
£5.45
£4.54
£5.45
£17.33
£17.33

Large White
Small White
Large White Box
Large White Box Afternoon Tea Sliced
Large Farmhouse
Small Farmhouse
Large Wholemeal
Small Wholemeal
Large Wholemeal Box
Large Wholemeal Box Afternoon Tea Sliced
Large Maltflake
Small Maltflake
Large Maltflake Box
Large Maltflake Box Afternoon Tea Sliced
Small Tiger Loaf
Large Tiger Loaf
Small Low GI
Large Low GI
Large Sourdough Farmhouse
Small Brioche Loaf

Loaves

£1.90
£1.28
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.28
£1.90
£1.30
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.38
£1.90
£1.90
£1.87
£2.36
£1.38
£2.15
£2.80
£1.69

All loaves available sliced



£0.40
£2.00
£0.48
£0.48
£0.40
£0.40
£0.48
£0.40
£0.48
£0.48
£0.50
£0.50
£0.37
£0.50
£0.54
£0.57
£0.50
£0.50
£0.72
£0.57
£0.50
£0.58
£0.37
£0.37
£0.58
£0.70
£0.72
£1.49
£0.50
£0.50
£0.38
£0.50
£0.51
£0.37
£0.45
£0.57
£0.58

WholesaleBatch (Rolls /Subs)
White Batch 90g 
White Batch 60g x9
White Cottage
White Batch 105g
White Batch 90g Floured
Wholemeal Batch 90g
Wholemeal Batch 105g 
Maltflake Batch 90g 
Maltflake Cottage Batch 
Maltflake Batch 105g 
White 6" Sub
Flat White Sub Roll
White Dinner
White 5" Finger Rolls
White 7" Finger Rolls
White 10" Finger Rolls
English Muffins 
White Coberg
French Baton
Italian Ciabatta
White Ciabatta
Brioche Burger Bun
Mini Burger Bun
Mini Seeded Burger Bun
Seeded Brioche Burger Bun
Rustic White Baguette
French Baguette
French Stick
Floured Parvey 
Wholemeal Seeded Sub Roll
Wholemeal Dinner Roll
Maltflake 6" Sub 
Low GI Coburg
Low GI Dinner Rolls
Catering Sourdough Dinner Rolls
Catering Sourdough Ciabatta
Catering Sourdough Burger Bun



Mini Loaves Wholesale

White Mini Loaves
Wholemeal Mini Loaves
Maltflake Mini Loaves

£0.45
£0.45
£1.55

Cobs & Bloomers (Large 800g / Small 400g)

Focaccia

Floured Cob
Small White Floured Cob Sliced
2lb Floured Cob
Wholemeal Cob
2lb Wholemeal Cob
Maltflake Cob
2lb Maltflake Cob
Tiger Cob
2lb Tiger Cob
Catering Sourdough Cob
Catering 2lb Sourdough Cob
2lb Rye Bread
2lb Low GI Cob
Rustic Cheese & Onion
Rustic Tomato & Herb
2lb Cheese & Onion Cob
2lb Tomato & Herb Cob
2lb Garlic & Olive Cob
Black Treacle Cob
2lb Black Treacle Cob 
Honey & Sunflower Cob

£1.32
£1.32
£2.02
£1.32
£1.95
£1.32
£1.95
£1.87
£2.36
£2.45
£2.75
£2.70
£2.10
£1.63
£1.63
£2.15
£2.15
£2.15
£1.74
£2.15
£1.74

Red onion & Cheese Flatbread
Mixed Pepper & Cheese Flatbread

£2.79
£2.79

Speciality Breads

Tray of Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia
Small Tray Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia

£14.85
£4.33

Minimum 24



Devonshire Wheels / Trays Wholesale
White Devonshire Wheel (x14 rolls)
White Unseeded Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)
White Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)
White Devonshire Wheel Unseeded  (x14 rolls)
Mini Devonshire Wheel
Mini Devonshire Wheel Unseeded
Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel (x14 rolls)
Wholemeal Unseeded Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)
Wholemeal Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)
Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel Unseeded (x14 rolls)
Mini Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel 
Mini Devonshire Wheel Unseeded

£3.69
£11.10
£11.10
£3.69
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£11.09
£11.09
£3.69
£3.30
£3.30

Savouries
Sausage Rolls
Steak Bake
Meat & Vegetable Pasty
Cheese & Onion Pasty
Spinach & Feta
Meat & Potato Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Steak Pie

Pastries
Pain Au Chocolat
Pain Au Chocolate x2
Pain Au Rasin
Pain Au Rasin x2
Pecan Twist
Cheese Straws
Vanilla Slice
Vanilla Slice x2
Croissant
Croissant x2

£1.11
£1.22
£1.22
£1.22
£1.61
£1.27
£1.27
£1.82

£0.70
£1.41
£0.70
£1.41
£0.70
£0.55
£1.35
£2.68
£0.70
£1.41



Oatcakes & Pikelets Wholesale
Derbyshire Oatcakes x6
Derbyshire Pikelets x6

£2.48
£2.10

Scones / Tea Cakes / Sweet Bread
Fruit Scone
Plain Scone
Cheese Scone
Stilton Scone
Cherry Scone
Cherry & Sultana Rock Bun
Teacake (single)
Small Cinnamon Fruit Loaf
Large Cinnamon Fruit Loaf
Sally Lunn

£12.65
£12.69
£12.65
£12.65
£12.65
£14.85
£12.65
£12.65
£12.65
£12.65
£12.65
£12.65

Traybakes
Can be bought in slices (minimum of 10) 

Flaked Bakewell Traybake
Iced Bakewell Traybake
Rocky Road Traybake
Caramel Crisp Traybake
Chocolate Brownie Traybake
Caramel & Pecan Chocolate Brownie Traybake
Millionaires Traybake
White Chocolate Millionaires Traybake
Mrs Wilson Fruit Traybake
White Chocolate & Cranberry Traybake
Plain Flapjack Traybake
Chocolate Flapjack Traybake

£0.53
£0.53
£0.53
£0.53
£0.53
£0.57
£0.53
£1.54
£2.04
£1.82



Sweet Treats Wholesale
Gingerbread Man
Smartie Cookies

£1.16
£1.41

10" Cheesecake  
48 hour pre-order 
Lemon 
Chocolate Orange
Ferrero
White Chocolate & Raspberry

£31.35
£31.35
£31.35
£31.35

10" Cake
24 hour pre-order needed, indicated with * 
Lemon 
Lemon Gastro*
Chocolate Fudge
Chocolate Fudge Gastro *
Carrot 
Carrot Gastro *
Coffee & Walnut
Coffee Gastro *
Red Velvet*
Red Velvet Gastro *
Sticky Toffee & Ginger
Victoria Sponge
Bakewell
Lemon & Blueberry *
Biscoff *
Vegan Marble *
Chocolate Explosion *
Chocolate Orange *
Ferrero Rocher *
Chocolate Oreo *
Blueberry Round *
White Chocolate & Raspberry *
Salted Caramel *
Lemon & Elderflower *

£23.96
£28.96
£23.96
£28.96
£23.96
£28.96
£23.96
£28.96
£25.31
£28.96
£23.65
323.65
£23.65
£28.60
£25.31
£25.31
£25.31
£23.65
£25.31
£25.31
£25.31
£25.31
£25.31
£25.31



6" Cake
Pre-order only 
Lemon 
Chocolate Fudge
Carrot
Coffee & Walnut
Sticky Toffee & Ginger
Victoria Sponge
Bakewell

£5.78
£5.78
£5.78
£5.78
£5.78
£5.78
£5.78

Loaf Cake
24 hour pre order needed, indicated with *
Lemon 
Chocolate
Carrot
Coffee & Walnut
Sticky Toffee & Ginger
Bakewell
Lemon & Blueberry *
Biscoff *

£4.54
£4.54
£4.54
£4.54
£4.54
£4.54
£4.62
£4.62

Bespoke Cakes
Use our menu to create a bespoke cake for any occasion

Choose Your Size & Shape
10 Inch Round Cake
8 Inch Round Cake

Choose Your Flavour
Vicctoria Sponge
Lemon & Elderflower
Carrot
Chocolate
Lemon
Coffee

Choose Your Decoration
Celebration Writing
Fondant Icing
Fondant Icing With Celebration Writing

£27.00
£20.00

Add £5.00
Add £15.00
Add £20.00

Wholesale


