

# WHOLESALE PRICE LIST

Please note that the cut off time for orders is 4pm To leave an order on our answerphone please call 01629 700533

The Original Bakewell Pudding	<u>Wholesale</u>
Large Bakewell Pudding	£5.50
Large Bakewell Pudding Boxed	£5.50
Medium Bakewell Pudding	£4.95
Small Bakewell Pudding	£2.64
<u>Bakewell Tarts</u>	
Small Iced Bakewell Tart	£1.65
Small Iced Bakewell Tart x3	£4.00
Small Flaked Bakewell Tart	£1.65
Small Flaked Bakewell Tart x3	£2.95
6" Iced Bakewell Tart	£4.54
6" Iced Bakewell Tart in Gift Box	£5.45
6" Flaked Bakewell Tart	£4.54
6" Flaked Bakewell Tart in Gift Box	£5.45
Flaked Bakewell 12" Round	£17.33
Iced Bakewell 12" Round	£17.33
Loaves All loaves available sliced	51.00
Large White Small White	£1.90
	£1.28
Large White Box	£1.90
Large White Box Afternoon Tea Sliced	£1.90
Large Farmhouse Small Farmhouse	£1.90
	£1.28
Large Wholemeal	£1.90
Small Wholemeal	£1.30
Large Wholemeal Box	£1.90
Large Wholemeal Box Afternoon Tea Sliced	£1.90
Large Maltflake Small Maltflake	£1.90
	£1.38
Large Maltflake Box	£1.90
Large Maltflake Box Afternoon Tea Sliced	£1.90
Small Tiger Loaf	£1.87
Large Tiger Loaf	£2.36
Small Low GI	£1.38
Large Low GI	£2.15
Large Sourdough Farmhouse	£2.80
Small Brioche Loaf	£1.69



Batch (Rolls /Subs)	<u>Wholesale</u>
White Batch 90g	£0.40
White Batch 60g x9	£2.00
White Cottage	£0.48
White Batch 105g	£0.48
White Batch 90g Floured	£0.40
Wholemeal Batch 90g	£0.40
Wholemeal Batch 105g	£0.48
Maltflake Batch 90g	£0.40
Maltflake Cottage Batch	£0.48
Maltflake Batch 105g	£0.48
White 6" Sub	£0.50
Flat White Sub Roll	£0.50
White Dinner	£0.37
White 5" Finger Rolls	£0.50
White 7" Finger Rolls	£0.54
White 10" Finger Rolls	£0.57
English Muffins	£0.50
White Coberg	£0.50
French Baton	£0.72
Italian Ciabatta	£0.57
White Ciabatta	£0.50
Brioche Burger Bun	£0.58
Mini Burger Bun	£0.37
Mini Seeded Burger Bun	£0.37
Seeded Brioche Burger Bun	£0.58
Rustic White Baguette	£0.70
French Baguette	£0.72
French Stick	£1.49
Floured Parvey	£0.50
Wholemeal Seeded Sub Roll	£0.50
Wholemeal Dinner Roll	£0.38
Maltflake 6" Sub	£0.50
Low GI Coburg	£0.51
Low GI Dinner Rolls	£0.37
Catering Sourdough Dinner Rolls	£0.45
Catering Sourdough Ciabatta	£0.57
Catering Sourdough Burger Bun	£0.58









Mini Loaves Minimum 24	<u>Wholesale</u>
White Mini Loaves	£0.45
Wholemeal Mini Loaves	£0.45
Maltflake Mini Loaves	£1.55
	55
Cobs & Bloomers (Large 800g / Small 400g)	
Floured Cob	£1.32
Small White Floured Cob Sliced	£1.32
2lb Floured Cob	£2.02
Wholemeal Cob	£1.32
2lb Wholemeal Cob	£1.95
Maltflake Cob	£1.32
2lb Maltflake Cob	£1.95
Tiger Cob	£1.87
2lb Tiger Cob	£2.36
Catering Sourdough Cob	£2.45
Catering 2lb Sourdough Cob	£2.75
2lb Rye Bread	£2.70
2lb Low GI Cob	£2.10
Rustic Cheese & Onion	£1.63
Rustic Tomato & Herb	£1.63
2lb Cheese & Onion Cob	£2.15
2lb Tomato & Herb Cob	£2.15
2lb Garlic & Olive Cob	£2.15
Black Treacle Cob	£1.74
2lb Black Treacle Cob	£2.15
Honey & Sunflower Cob	£1.74
<u>Speciality Breads</u>	
Red onion & Cheese Flatbread	£2.79
Mixed Pepper & Cheese Flatbread	£2.79
<u>Focaccia</u>	
Tray of Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia	£14.85
Small Tray Sea Salt & Rosemary Focaccia	£4.33









Daniel de What I /Tour	Whalaala
<u>Devonshire Wheels / Trays</u>	<u>Wholesale</u>
White Devonshire Wheel (x14 rolls)	£3.69
White Unseeded Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)	£11.10
White Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)	£11.10
White Devonshire Wheel Unseeded (x14 rolls)	£3.69
Mini Devonshire Wheel	£3.30
Mini Devonshire Wheel Unseeded	£3.30
Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel (x14 rolls)	£3.30
Wholemeal Unseeded Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)	£11.09
Wholemeal Devonshire Tray (x40 rolls)	£11.09
Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel Unseeded (x14 rolls)	£3.69
Mini Wholemeal Devonshire Wheel	£3.30
Mini Devonshire Wheel Unseeded	£3.30
<u>Savouries</u>	
Sausage Rolls	£1.11
Steak Bake	£1.22
Meat & Vegetable Pasty	£1.22
Cheese & Onion Pasty	£1.22
Spinach & Feta	£1.61
Meat & Potato Pie	£1.27
Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£1.27
Steak Pie	£1.82
<u>Pastries</u>	
Pain Au Chocolat	£0.70
Pain Au Chocolate x2	£1.41
Pain Au Rasin	£0.70
Pain Au Rasin x2	£1.41
Pecan Twist	£0.70
Cheese Straws	£0.55
Vanilla Slice	£1.35
Vanilla Slice x2	£2.68
Croissant	£0.70



Croissant x2





£1.41



Oatcakes & Pikelets	<u>Wholesale</u>
Derbyshire Oatcakes x6	£2.48
Derbyshire Pikelets x6	£2.10
Scones / Tea Cakes / Sweet Bread	
Fruit Scone	£0.53
Plain Scone	£0.53
Cheese Scone	£0.53
Stilton Scone	£0.53
Cherry Scone	£0.53
Cherry & Sultana Rock Bun	£0.57
Teacake (single)	£0.53
Small Cinnamon Fruit Loaf	£1.54
Large Cinnamon Fruit Loaf	£2.04
Sally Lunn	£1.82
<u>Traybakes</u> Can be bought in slices (minimum of 10)	
Flaked Bakewell Traybake	£12.65
Iced Bakewell Traybake	£12.69
Rocky Road Traybake	£12.65
Caramel Crisp Traybake	£12.65
Chocolate Brownie Traybake	£12.65
Caramel & Pecan Chocolate Brownie Traybake	£14.85
Millionaires Traybake	£12.65
White Chocolate Millionaires Traybake	£12.65
Mrs Wilson Fruit Traybake	£12.65
White Chocolate & Cranberry Traybake	£12.65
Plain Flapjack Traybake	£12.65
Chocolate Flapjack Traybake	£12.65









Sweet Treats	<u>Wholesale</u>
Gingerbread Man	£1.16
Smartie Cookies	£1.41
<u> 10" Cheesecake</u>	
<u>48 hour pre-order</u>	
Lemon	£31.35
Chocolate Orange	£31.35
Ferrero	£31.35
White Chocolate & Raspberry	£31.35
<u> 10" Cake</u>	
<u> 24 hour pre-order needed, indicated with *</u>	
Lemon	£23.96
Lemon Gastro*	£28.96
Chocolate Fudge	£23.96
Chocolate Fudge Gastro *	£28.96
Carrot	£23.96
Carrot Gastro *	£28.96
Coffee & Walnut	£23.96
Coffee Gastro *	£28.96
Red Velvet*	£25.31
Red Velvet Gastro *	£28.96
Sticky Toffee & Ginger	£23.65
Victoria Sponge	323.65
Bakewell	£23.65
Lemon & Blueberry *	£28.60
Biscoff*	£25.31
Vegan Marble *	£25.31
Chocolate Explosion *	£25.31
Chocolate Orange *	£23.65
Ferrero Rocher *	£25.31
Chocolate Oreo *	£25.31
Blueberry Round *	£25.31
White Chocolate & Raspberry *	£25.31
Salted Caramel *	£25.31
Lemon & Elderflower *	£25.31











<u>6" Cake</u>	<u>Wholesale</u>
<u>Pre-order only</u>	
Lemon	£5.78
Chocolate Fudge	£5.78
Carrot	£5.78
Coffee & Walnut	£5.78
Sticky Toffee & Ginger	£5.78
Victoria Sponge	£5.78
Bakewell	£5.78
<u>Loaf Cake</u>	
<u>24 hour pre order needed, indicated with *</u>	
Lemon	£4.54
Chocolate	£4.54
Carrot	£4.54
Coffee & Walnut	£4.54
Sticky Toffee & Ginger	£4.54
Bakewell	£4.54
Lemon & Blueberry *	£4.62
Biscoff*	£4.62

### **Bespoke Cakes**

<u>Use our menu to create a bespoke cake for any occasion</u>

## Choose Your Size & Shape

10 Inch Round Cake	£27.00
8 Inch Round Cake	£20.00

### **Choose Your Flavour**

Vicctoria Sponge

Lemon & Elderflower

Carrot

Chocolate

Lemon

Coffee

### **Choose Your Decoration**

Celebration WritingAdd £5.00Fondant IcingAdd £15.00Fondant Icing With Celebration WritingAdd £20.00





